Official Results of the 2006 Proactive.ie Fields of Athenry 10KM Road Race
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360

56:39

Hanna Kelly
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Gerry Sweeney
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Ruth Kilcawley
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342
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Aoife Ruane
Tracey Fahy
Suzanne Morrissey
Suzanne Joyce
Declan Murphy
Maeve Clancy
Niamh Clancy
David Grealy

Marie Keating
Grainne Costello
Martin V. McDonagh

Anna Gallagher-Reilly
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Grainne Clancy
Karen Connole
Gillian O'Loughlin
Mary Coyle

Anne Monaghan
David Donnelly
Pauline Hardiman
Padraig Farragher
Noel Reardon
Dolores Kyne
Wendy Byrne
Ashling Kavanagh
Sean Fahy
Gamma Garvey
Helen Garvey
Eimear Grealy
Julie Garvey

Edel Breslin

Mary Coyne
VV.beke Soerensen
Mary Mullins
Frances Carr
Justine O'Kane
Marka Gilhooley
Aoife Doherty
Edel Burke
Bernie Quinn
Cliodhna O'Mahony
Grainne O'Mahony
Michael Glynn
Noreen Doherty
Therese Farrell
Anne Connell
Ashla Ward
Catherine Cahill
Maeve Donohue
Gerry Leslie
Brendan Barrett
Maureen Cox

Joe Frazer

Claire Burke
Teresa Cannon
Ann Gardner
Eileen Walsh
Anne Hynes
Delia Nohilly

0

Predator Triathlon Club
0

Craughwell AC

O OO 0000000000 OoOOoo

CRH

OO O O0OO0OO0O0O0OOoOOoOOoOOo

Galway M&T
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F35
F35
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F35
F35

F35

M50
F35

F35

-

M45
F35
M50
M55
F35
F40

F35
F35

F35
F35
F40
F40
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411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469

30

1:20:10

Paul Feighery Snr

472

1:20:11

Kathleen Hogan

444

1:20:11

Martin Falsey

485

1:20:12

Tom Gormally

486

1:20:13

Joe Monaghan

454

1:23:28

Catherine Mannion

453

1:23:29

Claire Dempsey

466

1:25:36

Neasa Carr

465

1:25:37

Celine O'Loan

93

1:25:54

Rose Hillary

92

1:25:55

Brid Hillary

91

1:25:56

Attracta Hillary

391

1:26:01

Etain Wilson

180

1:29:00

Lorraine Fahy

179

1:29:01

Majella Fahy

194

1:31:00

Stella Kim

259

1:31:00

Siobhan Keane

257

1:31:00

Treasa Keane

233

1:32:00

Aine Glynn

295

1:32:00

Enda Glynn

405

1:32:00

Martin Hynes

289

1:33:00

Maria Mackey

482

1:34:00

Nicola Rabbitte

487

1:34:00

Pat Holland

481

1:34:00

Deirdre Rabbitte

207

1:34:00

Maeve Noone

206

1:34:00

Anne Higgins

488

1:34:00

Mary Holland

387

1:34:00

Anthony Ryan

489

1:34:00

Louise Byrne

491

1:34:00

Tara Prenderville

430

1:34:00

Eileen Trill

429

1:34:00

Patsy Trill

483

1:35:00

Chloe Gormally

498

1:35:00

Tanya Geraghty

495

1:35:00

Bernie Kelly 2

492

1:35:00

Caroline Deehan

497

1:35:00

Mary McKenna

467

1:35:00

Mary Gilhooley

290

1:35:00

Helena Fahy

172

1:35:00

Maura Burke

170

1:36:00

Maura Gannon

396

1:36:00

Breda Fox

397

1:36:00

Suzanne Diviney

464

1:42:00

Majella O'Dea

463

1:42:00

Declan Lally

462

1:42:00

Deardriu Lally

49

1:42:00

Mairead Cooley

25

1:42:00

Frank Mulvihill

351

1:46:00

\Valerie King

280

FNSHD

Gina French

318

FNSHD

Brian Kelly

327

FNSHD

James Murphy

379

FNSHD

Des Glynn

381

FNSHD

Naoimh Gearty

447

FNSHD

Majella Monaghan

448

FNSHD

Mary Somers

484

FNSHD

Jimmy Higgins

496

FNSHD

Bernie Kelly 1
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Team

Men

GCHA

Craughwell AC
GCHB

Loughrea AC

Tuam AC

CRH

HP

Galway Triathlon Club

Women
GCHA
GCHB
Craughwell AC

15
16

17
28
12
45

30
121
219

19
21

29
53
37
56

76
133
255

13
36
42

50
69
117
150

106
197
256

14
43
48
146
72
73
209
239

116
345
260

Scorerl Scorer2 Scorer3 Scorer4 Total

31
113
127
167
168
223
375
490

328
796
990



Official Prizes of the 2006 Proactive.ie Fields of Athenry 10KM Road Race

Category

Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men

Men's Junior

Men's V40

Men's V45
Men's V50
Men's V55
Men's V60
Men's V65
Men's V70

Men's Team

Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Women's Junior
Women's V35
Women's V40
Women's V45

Women's V50

Women's Team

Special Award

Connemarathon
Vouchers

Pos Num Name

1st 2|Gary Thornton
2nd 3|Paul McNamara
3rd | 370|Michael O'Connor
4th | 348|Dermot Galvin
5th | 307|Erno Kis-Kirhly

1st | 230|Seamus Gilhooley
2nd | 200|Diarmuid Moloney

1st | 306|Martin Corcoran
2nd | 89|Larry Kelly

1st Tommy Joe Whyte
1st Brian Murphy
1st Martin McEvilly

1st Martin Hynes

1st Roger Rushe
1st [ 97Mickie Kelly
1st Gary Thornton

Michael O'Connor
lan Egan
Joe O'Donnell

[EnY

1st Lucy Brennan

2nd| 116|Regina Casey

3rd | 135|Michelle Lynch
4th | 416(Tara Whyte

5th | 100|Deirdre O'Mahony

1st Eimear Fitzmaurice

1st Helen Lavin
1st Jospehine Gardiner
1st Mary McHugh

1st Adrienne Walsh

1st Regina Casey

Michelle Lynch
Aideen de Paor
Jane Campbell

Bernie Kelly
Aonghus McGuinness

Jane Campbell
Martin Keane

Club

GCH
Athenry AC
GCH

St. John's
Loughrea AC

Athenry AC
Tuam AC

Loughrea AC
0

Tuam AC
Craughwell AC
GCH
Tuam AC
Tuam AC
Tuam AC
1st

3rd

13th

14th
Sligo AC
GCH
GCH

0

0

Roscommon AC

Mayo AC
GCH
GCH
30th
76th

80th
116th

Time

30:12
31:25
31:50
33:07
33:57

38:19
42:24

34:10
38:27

36:58

40:04

36:49

46:07

45:24

51:27

37:03
38:52
42:37
42:45
42:46
58:47
43:29
43:13

45:20

50:42



lan Egan
Vouchers

Seb Fitness
Vouchers

Tranquillity
Vouchers

Lisa Kelly

Darragh O'Brien
Ronan O'Flynn
Thelma McMahon

Tom O'Dowd
Orla Kearns

Mark Davis
Aileen McNamara



